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OUR NEW PRODUCTS

™ Bangkok, Thailand
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2017 Malaysia Public Holidays

Date Events
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National Holidays 2017 School Holidays 2017 Special Day
28 Jan Saturday Chinese New Year 117.03.2017 - 25.03.2017 14 Feb  Valentne's Day
29 Jan Sunday Chinese New Year (2nd Day) Grow A ;26_.95,2017 -10.06.2017 08 Mar  women's Day
1 May Monday Labour Day 125.08.2017 - 02.09.2017 01 Apr  April Foofs Day/ Good Friday
10 May Wednesday Wesak Day 24 11.2017 - 31.12.2017 * 22 Apr  Earth Day
3 Jun Saturday DYMM YDP Agong's Birthday 18 03.2017 - 26.03.2017 14 May  Mother's Day
25 Jun Sunday Hari Raya Puasa * Group B 127 .05.2017 - 11,06.2017 15 May 'Tuohor‘a Day
26 Jun Monday Hari Raya Puasa * 126.08.2017 - 03,09.2017 18Jun  Fathers Day
31 Aug Thursday National Day | 25.11,2017 - 01.01.2018 310 HaBoween
16 Sep Saturday Malaysia Day Group A: 20 Nov  Chikiren's Day
21 Sep Thursday Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah) Kedah, Johor, Kelantan & Terengganu 31 Dec  New Years Eve
18 Oct Waednesday Deepavali * Group B :
'« Bi Perlis, Pulau P P Negeri
1 Dec Friday Prophet Muhammad's Birthday (Maulidur Rasu) s:xm?&u?-"% "“«ss:;';fg'm?:k
25 Dec Monday Christmas wuayahl'onokuunx n&umpw Labuan &
o e, utrajaya
(State Holidays h
1 Jan Sun New Year All except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu
14 Jan Sat  Yang di-Pertuan Besar Negeri Sembilan's Birthday ~ Negerl Sembilan only
15 Jan Sun Sultan of Kedah's Birthday Kedah only
1 Feb Wed Federal Territory Day Federal Territory of Kuala Lumpur, Labuan & Putrajaya only
9 Feb Thu Thaipusam Kuala Lumpur, Putrajaya, Johor, Kedah, Negeri Sembilan, Perak, Penang & Selangor only
4 Mar Sat  Anniversary of Installation of Sultan of Terengganu ~ Terengganu only
23 Mar Thu Sultan of Johot's Birthday Johor only
14 Apr Fri  Good Friday Sabah & Sarawak only
15 Apr Sat  Declaration of Malacca as a Historical City  Melaka only
24 Apr Mon Israk & Mikraj Kedah, Negerl Semblian & Perlis only
26 Apr Wed Sultan of Terengganu's Birthday Terengganu only
7 May Sun Hari Hol Pahang Pahang only
17 May Wed Raja Perlis' Birthday Perlis only
27 May Sat  Awal Ramadan * Johor, Kedah & Malacca only
30 May Tue Harvest Festival Sabah & Labuan only
31 May Wed Harvest Festival Sabah & Labuan only
1 Jun Thu HariGawai Sarawak only
2 Jun Fri  Hari Gawai Sarawak only
12 Jun Mon Nuzul Al-Quran Kelantan, Pahang, Perak, Perlis, Penang, Selangor, Terengganu and Federal Territories (Xuala Lumpur , Putrajaya and Labuan) only
7 Wl Fri  Georgetown World Heritage City Day Penang only
8 Jul Sat Penang Governor's Birthday Penang only
22 Jul Sat Sarawak Inderendenceoay Sarawak only
1 Sep Fri Ha Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu Only
2 Sep Sat Had Raya Haji (2nd Day) * Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis &Tmngganu Only
9 Sep Sat Sarawak Governor's Birthday Sarawak only
7 Oct Sat Sabah Governor's Birthday Sabah only
13 Oct Fri  Malacca Governor's Birthday Melaka only
24 Oct Tue Sultan of Pahang's Birthday Pahang only
26 Oct Thu Hari Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar Johor only
3 Nov Fri  Sultan of Perak’s Birthday Perak only
11 Nov Sat  Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday Kelantan only
12 Nov Sun Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday Kelantan only
\11 Dec Mon Sultan of Selangor's Birthday Selangor only )

|
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PREMIUM CONCRETE VIBRATORS

vV Conweld assembles and market high quality premium concrete vibrators
vV Both SINGA & FUIJI are our registered & well-known trademarks

www.conweld.com.my
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FUJT CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

v FUIJI is our trademark for high quality construction equipment
Y FCC150 & FC80 - best combination for resurfacing job

Y
www.conweld.com.my
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FUJI° ////, SIiNCcro GENERATOR & WELDER

ED200MDC

\ Generators & welders powered by Sincro alternator of Italy
\ Engines - Honda, Robin, Launtop, Yanmar and Vikyno

www.conweld.com.my
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Yunnan, China
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BAR CUTTER

v Compact in structure
vV Clutch release treadle only

BAR BENDER

v Bending angle constant
vV Fulcrum roller

www.conweld.com.my
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WELDER ™ | e LT G : ; v Leading brand in China
GENERATOR | L" e ENERATOR .V Double large efficient mufflers
_ - sound proof canopy 70dBA @ ™M

www.conweld.com.my
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LAUNTOP

LIGHTING
TOWER

LTLA - 400
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V Equipped LDG6000S electric type
vV Low noise at 70dBA at TM
V 8 hours continuous running
vV Lamp frame extension 2300mm
to 4300mm
V Explosive Wheel / ELCB

www.conweld.com.my
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4 Zhangjiajie, China §
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GENERATOR

V Japanese engineering & technology.
[ . - . n
Vv Robotic welding, strong & solid frame.

www.conweld.com.my
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Zhangjiajie, China

WELDER

v Japanese engineering & technology.
vV Robotic welding, strong & solid frame.

S EACI

WE ARE PROFESSIONAL GENERATOR

www.conweld.com.my
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QiLezca

SILENT
GENERATOR

e MERTS S Y Efficient mufflers &
Sesere . FE=  sound proof canopy with
: low noise of 70dBA @ ™™

Zhanjiajie, China

www.conweld.com.my
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@ ROADWAY

WALK-BEHIND
DOUBLE DRUM
ROAD ROLLER

WALK-BEHIND
SINGLE DRUM
ROAD ROLLER

o
4
28 3 AF

n'.‘ : .
W) Eaai ke

L g
e 2

L'{
N
niges

v U.S. Hydraulic
pump & motor.

www.conweld.com.my
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TAMPING RAMMER

Vv Outstanding ‘

body balance W

’
5
Ly

VIBRATION RQLLER

)

" v Hydraulic pump, hydraulic
motor, front safety bumper,
working light, plastic water
tank, center cover, deadman
safety lever, hydraulic oil and
fuel gauge.

www.conweld.com.my
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V Largest manufacturer and supplier of hoses in the market worldwide
V Technology patented, high quality made of synthetic fibre and soft PVC

www.conweld.com.my
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JB Branch:

2 Jr. > = HQ:

}Z\ 4‘?‘ & *7&4 ﬁ F& /A\ ‘;] No. 11, Jin BS9/10, Taman Perindustrian N°-9Ja|i" Ekopemiagaanl/26,
820598-W) Bukit Serdang, Sec. 9, 43300 Seri Kembangan,  aman Ekoperniagaan,

CONWELD ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. (5t humssry Lot S0, 9 43005 ot Y

CONWELD MARKETING SDN. BHD. (&N too7az725248) Tel: 603-8953 8899 Fax:603-89539988  Tel:607-595 3808 Fax: 607-562 3808

General Enquiry: sales@conweld.com.my

January'17 | February'17 | March "17 April *17
S M TWTF 8§ S M TWTF S S M TWT F S S M TWT F S
¥ 2 3 4 5§ 68 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30
May ‘17 June '17 | July '17 August '17
S M TWTF S S M TWTF S S M TWTF S S M TWTF S
1 2 3 4 5 6 @ 3 1 1 2 3 4 5§
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 45 6B 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31
30 31
September ‘17 October ‘17 November 17 December ‘17
S M TWTF S S M TWTF S S M TWTF S S M TWTF S
- 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30




